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State-Wide 707,787 95.93% 44.64% 18.7 766,090 49.21% 38.85% 16.9 59,765 97.09% 89.46% 45.1

Adair County 2,553 99.88% 40.08% 10.1 2,892 49.45% 37.13% 7.3 254 94.49% 90.83% 42.8

Allen County 3,140 100.00% 26.69% 13.2 3,419 45.48% 48.62% 8.3 235 98.30% 91.77% 44.4

Anchorage Independent 399 100.00% 41.10% 13.6 449 98.22% 24.04% 6.3 51 100.00% 80.39% 28.6

Anderson County 3,871 98.11% 43.79% 17.5 4,344 57.04% 38.54% 8.9 332 96.08% 89.03% 67.8

Ashland Independent 3,038 93.12% 53.91% 17.4 3,401 58.75% 47.35% 12.1 257 98.83% 94.49% 52.3

Augusta Independent 297 100.00% 15.15% 10.2 321 50.78% 35.58% 7.1 33 93.94% 93.55% 39.3

Ballard County 1,041 100.00% 47.74% 19.6 1,160 40.69% 57.42% 12.4 94 91.49% 101.16% 41.9

Barbourville Independent 765 37.65% 59.72% 12.7 871 19.06% 46.99% 12.9 64 93.75% 91.67% 30.8

Bardstown Independent 2,899 90.58% 60.28% 14.5 3,199 56.52% 36.23% 7.9 271 91.51% 86.29% 32.7

Barren County 4,874 100.00% 35.27% 21.0 5,526 42.13% 44.12% 12.7 432 96.30% 95.67% 64.0

Bath County 1,914 99.95% 38.00% 16.3 2,100 44.43% 28.62% 9.9 196 96.94% 81.05% 41.8

Beechwood Independent 1,544 98.70% 61.55% 22.0 1,814 80.98% 54.46% 11.2 109 98.17% 98.13% 46.8

Bell County 2,437 96.31% 21.82% 20.1 2,415 11.97% 45.67% 15.0 263 98.10% 83.72% 45.3

Bellevue Independent 533 91.93% 37.35% 20.7 595 29.75% 45.20% 12.6 57 100.00% 98.25% 45.0

Berea Independent 935 100.00% 28.98% 12.2 1,032 55.52% 31.76% 7.4 101 94.06% 89.47% 39.1

Boone County 21,069 99.23% 53.08% 22.3 23,830 60.04% 41.43% 10.2 1,861 98.76% 87.65% 47.6

Bourbon County 2,555 99.88% 44.12% 17.3 2,725 42.24% 44.31% 9.9 234 97.86% 84.28% 47.9

Bowling Green Independent 5,020 99.86% 45.62% 21.4 5,220 54.14% 27.60% 9.6 377 96.82% 90.96% 41.7

Boyd County 2,849 99.47% 54.83% 21.5 3,260 58.96% 42.98% 10.4 262 98.85% 93.05% 46.4

Boyle County 2,946 99.49% 58.72% 21.8 3,517 54.56% 44.92% 10.3 227 99.12% 96.00% 39.4

Bracken County 1,109 100.00% 45.63% 23.9 1,241 52.46% 46.85% 12.2 89 96.63% 96.51% 99.3

Breathitt County 1,612 100.00% 27.30% 19.7 1,647 46.27% 29.92% 13.2 165 99.39% 87.20% 38.5

Breckinridge County 2,729 99.89% 43.84% 12.2 2,828 31.61% 40.49% 10.1 249 95.18% 93.25% 36.3

Bullitt County 13,630 99.22% 49.79% 21.6 15,870 65.21% 56.79% 7.6 1,005 97.51% 89.80% 43.6

Burgin Independent 526 96.01% 53.66% 10.6 614 39.58% 46.91% 11.3 52 90.38% 93.62% 31.1

Butler County 2,172 100.00% 38.67% 12.9 2,484 51.57% 47.15% 9.7 210 97.62% 87.80% 45.4

Caldwell County 1,851 93.63% 45.35% 17.3 1,981 57.09% 41.91% 10.3 164 95.73% 91.08% 40.7

Calloway County 3,079 94.12% 43.58% 12.7 3,424 57.74% 39.30% 8.4 237 99.58% 94.49% 75.2

Campbell County 5,184 94.77% 39.06% 5.5 5,614 58.39% 37.80% 7.0 366 97.81% 97.49% 44.9

Campbellsville Independent 1,446 81.05% 50.94% 8.5 1,624 45.20% 41.28% 7.0 125 96.00% 98.33% 44.0

Carlisle County 754 100.00% 45.89% 16.0 764 50.52% 47.15% 10.5 92 94.57% 87.36% 42.2
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Carroll County 2,021 100.00% 53.79% 23.1 2,217 50.92% 31.53% 7.7 223 85.20% 86.32% 41.8

Carter County 4,008 99.55% 52.56% 20.7 4,623 53.71% 37.05% 9.9 344 99.42% 90.64% 45.1

Casey County 2,115 100.00% 48.79% 14.3 2,232 61.47% 34.62% 8.4 199 100.00% 94.47% 46.2

Caverna Independent 600 92.33% 29.24% 13.5 500 26.40% 40.91% 10.2 143 89.51% 64.84% 37.9

Christian County 8,066 95.43% 51.66% 21.0 8,032 66.94% 39.24% 8.9 632 97.78% 93.85% 51.4

Clark County 5,598 100.00% 31.78% 17.7 5,938 62.34% 46.81% 10.1 471 99.58% 95.31% 45.1

Clay County 2,994 95.06% 47.26% 16.0 3,271 18.31% 38.90% 11.0 279 97.49% 85.29% 48.5

Clinton County 1,495 99.67% 22.89% 11.4 1,549 44.74% 35.64% 12.3 154 98.05% 84.11% 101.7

Cloverport Independent 2,545 5.85% 85.23% 10.9 1,495 3.95% 32.20% 5.2 236 98.31% 69.83% 33.0

Corbin Independent 3,068 99.71% 46.13% 21.4 3,728 26.82% 45.10% 12.4 249 98.39% 92.65% 45.1

Covington Independent 3,608 100.00% 23.81% 18.7 3,069 63.86% 11.99% 11.2 433 93.07% 79.90% 45.1

Craft Academy 225 37.33% 36.90% 2.3 203 9.85% 45.00% 11.7 6 100.00% 50.00% 28.7

Crittenden County 1,220 100.00% 47.05% 17.0 1,320 61.59% 42.19% 9.4 116 100.00% 87.93% 41.6

Cumberland County 1,001 100.00% 20.78% 13.5 1,118 58.14% 21.23% 8.6 86 100.00% 94.19% 36.0

Danville Independent 1,799 99.89% 46.08% 18.6 1,936 55.37% 26.68% 8.9 170 98.24% 97.60% 43.9

Daviess County 10,961 99.03% 52.74% 21.0 12,150 59.72% 33.43% 10.3 800 99.38% 97.23% 48.4

Dawson Springs Independent 606 100.00% 39.77% 12.5 720 53.33% 51.04% 8.8 70 97.14% 79.41% 198.7

Dayton Independent 807 94.80% 53.07% 20.9 792 59.60% 12.29% 13.2 113 96.46% 85.32% 39.3

East Bernstadt Independent 548 92.70% 27.76% 7.0 692 36.56% 47.04% 8.5 39 100.00% 97.44% 41.6

Edmonson County 1,887 100.00% 35.67% 14.5 2,171 52.97% 33.22% 8.4 163 98.16% 94.38% 40.9

Elizabethtown Independent 2,483 99.76% 56.56% 23.9 2,801 65.05% 40.50% 9.7 196 99.49% 98.46% 44.0

Elliott County 859 98.72% 35.85% 16.0 988 33.70% 42.94% 14.7 91 93.41% 84.71% 55.6

Eminence Independent 948 99.68% 51.32% 18.6 1,127 53.77% 36.80% 8.9 88 87.50% 96.10% 36.9

Erlanger-Elsmere Independent 2,398 94.66% 47.80% 20.7 2,564 56.75% 38.21% 7.8 208 98.56% 98.54% 83.8

Estill County 2,162 100.00% 57.03% 24.1 2,179 23.31% 28.35% 12.3 201 100.00% 83.08% 43.7

Fairview Independent 508 98.62% 57.49% 13.1 548 23.18% 50.39% 9.4 67 94.03% 88.89% 44.8

Fayette County 42,268 98.97% 54.73% 20.5 45,650 68.41% 36.23% 101.2 4,126 99.81% 92.74% 44.5

Fleming County 2,176 97.33% 26.72% 15.1 2,473 54.43% 37.44% 11.3 201 97.01% 93.33% 42.4

Floyd County 5,218 99.23% 48.88% 17.6 5,838 41.26% 33.42% 13.7 442 99.77% 83.22% 48.3

Fort Thomas Independent 3,215 97.92% 42.06% 4.1 3,638 75.95% 63.52% 6.0 266 93.98% 94.40% 43.5

Frankfort Independent 884 97.74% 15.74% 3.0 1,067 66.64% 14.77% 3.2 106 91.51% 88.66% 20.4

Franklin County 6,460 100.00% 44.10% 24.6 7,516 56.08% 38.79% 11.0 487 98.56% 96.67% 47.0
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Fulton County 575 99.13% 44.04% 15.3 547 35.10% 38.54% 12.4 67 88.06% 94.92% 36.1

Fulton Independent 297 88.89% 36.36% 11.5 292 71.92% 7.14% 6.9 40 80.00% 96.88% 39.2

Gallatin County 1,449 94.89% 44.87% 14.2 1,498 58.48% 39.27% 6.9 132 91.67% 91.74% 40.1

Garrard County 2,454 99.80% 58.19% 17.9 2,777 51.53% 37.25% 8.0 259 94.21% 87.70% 40.4

Glasgow Independent 2,479 100.00% 41.79% 22.9 2,792 55.62% 35.09% 13.8 250 91.60% 81.66% 48.6

Grant County 3,135 100.00% 42.01% 17.9 3,143 64.43% 43.36% 8.3 257 97.28% 94.40% 57.1

Graves County 3,951 100.00% 44.06% 16.6 4,542 56.08% 36.24% 7.9 327 97.55% 95.30% 38.6

Grayson County 4,007 100.00% 38.53% 15.8 4,298 37.83% 45.51% 10.4 311 98.07% 93.77% 41.2

Green County 1,654 100.00% 48.19% 13.2 1,787 25.18% 54.44% 12.2 151 99.34% 99.33% 39.9

Greenup County 2,481 94.96% 33.23% 14.1 2,662 50.68% 34.69% 10.8 265 98.87% 89.69% 51.1

Hancock County 1,440 99.17% 39.08% 15.5 1,618 58.16% 37.09% 8.7 149 98.66% 88.44% 43.4

Hardin County 14,687 100.00% 46.48% 23.9 15,849 49.38% 45.15% 11.2 1,180 98.05% 95.07% 51.1

Harlan County 3,308 100.00% 24.97% 12.3 3,415 22.17% 52.71% 13.6 401 96.01% 75.06% 38.2

Harlan Independent 922 62.91% 67.59% 14.7 971 34.91% 49.56% 14.0 86 98.84% 85.88% 33.1

Harrison County 2,974 100.00% 41.90% 14.1 3,310 52.18% 32.37% 11.0 235 97.02% 89.47% 36.4

Hart County 2,318 95.25% 42.66% 14.0 2,507 51.50% 30.29% 8.3 226 97.35% 86.82% 36.4

Hazard Independent 1,038 40.46% 25.48% 9.2 1,082 27.36% 58.78% 14.1 84 98.81% 85.54% 36.8

Henderson County 6,558 100.00% 46.00% 25.6 7,306 58.79% 36.86% 11.8 515 100.00% 96.31% 44.4

Henry County 1,953 99.18% 50.34% 24.0 2,268 68.30% 40.22% 9.7 235 93.19% 82.65% 41.9

Hickman County 754 100.00% 36.47% 26.3 769 38.36% 37.29% 13.3 65 98.46% 98.44% 39.7

Hopkins County 6,245 100.00% 35.93% 13.6 7,079 59.49% 42.20% 9.3 521 98.46% 95.52% 75.5

Jackson County 1,929 100.00% 45.46% 16.0 1,713 18.68% 42.81% 12.3 201 99.00% 85.93% 41.8

Jackson Independent 358 96.93% 29.68% 13.3 410 38.29% 44.59% 9.0 27 96.30% 88.46% 39.0

Jefferson County Public Schools 122,135 86.94% 45.26% 16.8 112,926 42.91% 34.54% 9.3 9,163 97.27% 89.06% 42.4

Jenkins Independent 467 95.50% 58.52% 18.1 447 21.25% 36.84% 14.1 71 94.37% 82.09% 44.1

Jessamine County 8,303 99.90% 50.09% 24.0 8,967 59.35% 41.90% 8.1 1,053 97.82% 71.17% 41.5

Johnson County 3,303 99.91% 50.55% 16.4 3,866 44.26% 40.09% 8.4 288 97.92% 93.97% 31.2

Kenton County 13,760 100.00% 41.13% 24.4 15,457 34.19% 53.38% 13.9 1,223 77.92% 92.97% 52.2

Kentucky National Guard Youth 

ChalleNGe Academies

184 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 165 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 3 100.00% 66.67% 35.5

Kentucky School for the Blind 68 41.18% 0.00% 0.0 109 62.39% 0.00% 0.0 35 97.14% 85.29% 28.8

Kentucky School for the Deaf 76 27.63% 57.14% 12.3 104 72.12% 5.33% 4.8 46 95.65% 84.09% 44.5

Kentucky Tech System 20,360 97.92% 6.86% 4.5 35,315 0.24% 26.74% 6.1 574 95.82% 68.36% 48.7
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Knott County 2,056 100.00% 10.89% 12.4 2,225 22.25% 40.81% 11.4 245 96.33% 82.20% 38.4

Knox County 3,746 99.68% 23.35% 17.1 3,557 15.27% 34.81% 10.9 397 98.99% 85.50% 35.9

LaRue County 2,418 99.63% 51.14% 19.0 2,688 51.45% 45.41% 7.4 210 97.14% 89.22% 40.0

Laurel County 8,520 99.95% 61.50% 16.9 9,359 24.03% 53.13% 12.3 671 99.11% 92.03% 46.6

Lawrence County 2,242 99.73% 54.43% 21.2 2,650 49.92% 34.09% 15.1 218 98.62% 89.77% 50.1

Lee County 888 97.86% 40.16% 10.9 886 17.49% 38.06% 11.7 63 100.00% 95.24% 49.3

Leslie County 1,508 99.87% 62.22% 16.7 1,451 13.51% 44.39% 11.8 154 98.05% 80.13% 37.3

Letcher County 2,288 99.91% 54.64% 14.4 2,581 21.97% 45.50% 11.8 222 98.65% 90.87% 47.1

Lewis County 1,882 100.00% 56.85% 17.8 2,048 54.54% 38.05% 10.0 161 99.38% 90.00% 48.9

Lincoln County 3,228 99.97% 40.13% 16.6 3,480 60.14% 39.42% 9.9 310 99.35% 96.10% 42.2

Livingston County 982 93.79% 41.04% 13.6 1,193 52.05% 33.82% 8.0 86 97.67% 95.24% 42.0

Logan County 3,393 100.00% 35.19% 11.0 3,818 33.79% 46.98% 9.8 289 97.23% 90.39% 34.4

Ludlow Independent 848 99.88% 55.96% 15.3 811 47.97% 52.70% 11.2 67 100.00% 97.01% 46.5

Lyon County 933 100.00% 56.27% 14.8 1,094 57.68% 34.39% 10.2 89 94.38% 86.90% 46.5

Madison County 12,269 95.48% 52.35% 16.0 13,463 41.92% 46.83% 10.8 922 99.46% 89.53% 45.3

Magoffin County 1,903 97.58% 20.95% 14.1 1,822 41.71% 39.47% 10.6 186 99.46% 82.70% 35.4

Marion County 3,064 95.30% 44.45% 13.3 3,287 55.49% 40.08% 9.0 249 98.39% 94.29% 37.6

Marshall County 4,259 99.98% 33.51% 13.2 5,154 58.60% 22.25% 6.2 356 98.31% 93.71% 36.9

Martin County 1,665 97.48% 30.99% 16.1 1,926 50.21% 38.16% 11.2 138 98.55% 88.24% 41.6

Mason County 2,607 100.00% 56.16% 19.8 2,948 56.95% 44.43% 11.5 222 95.95% 86.38% 42.5

Mayfield Independent 2,056 66.39% 74.14% 17.1 2,082 57.49% 28.24% 8.1 180 96.11% 84.39% 49.5

McCracken County 6,792 100.00% 39.52% 20.3 7,726 64.91% 55.67% 9.9 511 98.63% 95.24% 43.8

McCreary County 2,763 100.00% 26.49% 10.5 2,663 38.00% 32.71% 8.0 252 95.63% 85.06% 39.3

McLean County 1,353 100.00% 50.33% 18.1 1,442 45.28% 46.25% 12.3 105 98.10% 96.12% 47.8

Meade County 4,918 100.00% 43.01% 23.2 5,519 62.29% 51.77% 8.9 325 99.38% 98.14% 44.0

Menifee County 966 94.62% 39.93% 13.2 945 73.76% 29.56% 6.7 77 100.00% 98.70% 49.0

Mercer County 2,655 99.85% 54.96% 20.5 3,009 60.85% 54.89% 8.3 264 100.00% 81.44% 48.4

Metcalfe County 1,394 94.19% 61.23% 17.0 1,429 41.43% 35.47% 9.9 125 87.20% 93.58% 45.2

Middlesboro Independent 1,126 100.00% 16.61% 13.6 1,071 14.57% 48.72% 10.8 135 91.85% 88.71% 39.8

Model Laboratory Schools at EKU 760 100.00% 56.45% 19.8 1,066 71.29% 75.92% 10.7 101 66.34% 105.97% 42.5

Monroe County 1,851 100.00% 41.55% 13.4 2,036 14.83% 25.50% 10.2 158 97.47% 92.21% 39.2

Montgomery County 4,432 100.00% 43.10% 20.4 4,977 51.26% 41.91% 12.1 373 99.46% 89.76% 51.0
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Morgan County 1,688 100.00% 39.81% 24.8 1,930 47.72% 36.59% 16.4 173 96.53% 86.83% 52.6

Muhlenberg County 4,329 99.98% 44.29% 19.5 4,953 54.13% 43.49% 9.3 359 99.44% 92.16% 41.0

Murray Independent 1,913 94.09% 52.39% 19.6 2,233 67.35% 27.39% 10.8 157 100.00% 94.27% 43.5

Nelson County 4,758 94.62% 50.62% 18.5 5,529 56.23% 36.76% 9.0 407 97.30% 89.14% 39.5

Newport Independent 1,295 100.00% 31.89% 21.0 1,139 48.99% 9.50% 7.0 140 95.00% 97.74% 43.2

Nicholas County 1,105 100.00% 30.68% 14.1 1,131 27.23% 45.13% 18.2 94 98.94% 80.65% 44.0

Ohio County 3,653 99.95% 41.74% 16.2 3,598 20.68% 38.98% 12.7 285 99.30% 93.29% 42.5

Oldham County 11,939 99.87% 53.84% 21.0 13,336 67.07% 49.14% 9.7 979 100.00% 88.15% 45.1

Owen County 1,613 99.07% 48.44% 13.6 1,741 56.98% 39.82% 9.2 186 94.62% 88.64% 39.2

Owensboro Independent 5,146 99.94% 51.90% 18.6 5,550 60.52% 25.31% 8.8 425 99.76% 96.23% 40.6

Owsley County 715 66.01% 43.01% 10.8 626 30.67% 33.33% 11.5 73 89.04% 83.08% 44.6

Paducah Independent 3,109 99.87% 53.37% 19.1 3,324 62.42% 42.41% 8.1 294 100.00% 81.29% 41.4

Paintsville Independent 755 92.05% 46.04% 16.9 907 53.36% 55.79% 13.6 80 96.25% 87.01% 46.3

Paris Independent 788 100.00% 30.46% 12.8 758 31.66% 31.25% 9.2 79 91.14% 83.33% 42.9

Pendleton County 2,147 100.00% 45.18% 18.8 2,146 39.05% 32.22% 10.4 178 94.94% 91.72% 41.3

Perry County 3,409 94.46% 17.14% 13.7 3,782 24.27% 37.69% 14.3 259 98.84% 92.97% 46.8

Pike County 7,320 99.96% 43.65% 15.8 8,085 43.85% 41.38% 12.2 655 98.47% 86.20% 38.5

Pikeville Independent 1,127 100.00% 62.47% 14.7 1,349 62.79% 63.16% 13.7 97 98.97% 95.83% 45.3

Pineville Independent 555 89.91% 52.30% 10.8 555 21.44% 27.73% 10.9 64 95.31% 83.61% 38.0

Powell County 1,978 100.00% 42.21% 21.4 2,198 53.18% 30.20% 8.6 195 96.41% 92.02% 49.1

Pulaski County 8,440 93.97% 47.42% 17.3 9,147 56.12% 33.78% 7.3 609 98.19% 96.66% 44.4

Raceland-Worthington Independent 1,086 100.00% 35.45% 15.9 1,185 59.07% 53.29% 11.9 100 89.00% 92.13% 47.4

Robertson County 427 94.15% 43.28% 13.9 455 22.86% 25.00% 15.2 47 97.87% 91.30% 39.7

Rockcastle County 2,782 99.93% 42.99% 13.2 3,135 52.70% 35.17% 6.8 252 99.21% 90.40% 42.6

Rowan County 3,600 99.89% 44.19% 15.7 4,119 58.82% 41.39% 7.6 251 98.01% 91.87% 44.0

Russell County 2,962 100.00% 24.88% 10.7 3,182 18.82% 51.25% 9.1 220 99.09% 96.79% 39.7

Russell Independent 2,154 100.00% 44.48% 23.4 2,533 57.72% 43.50% 14.6 175 99.43% 82.76% 46.7

Russellville Independent 1,026 99.90% 41.66% 19.4 1,173 56.86% 36.13% 9.8 112 94.64% 88.68% 37.1

Science Hill Independent 513 99.61% 0.00% 0.0 467 17.56% 60.98% 9.3 37 100.00% 94.59% 38.9

Scott County 10,109 97.81% 47.18% 23.4 11,252 50.89% 53.16% 11.5 820 99.15% 91.39% 50.6

Shelby County 7,353 99.99% 45.02% 12.4 8,177 60.62% 26.59% 6.8 717 97.35% 81.09% 36.2

Silver Grove Independent 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 30 96.67% 0.00% 0.0
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KSIS (Infinite Campus) Usage Report For the period 10/1/2025 to 10/31/2025

State-Wide and Districts
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% With 

Portal 

Account

% 

Logged 

In

Avg # 

Logins
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% With 
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Avg # 
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Total 
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% With 

IC 
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% 
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In

Avg # 

Logins

Simpson County 3,126 100.00% 44.47% 23.1 3,567 78.19% 29.29% 9.3 248 98.79% 92.24% 42.5

Somerset Independent 1,775 100.00% 51.15% 21.8 1,961 23.15% 42.29% 13.7 149 100.00% 93.29% 41.7

Southgate Independent 203 85.22% 35.26% 14.5 218 20.18% 54.55% 8.6 25 100.00% 92.00% 44.3

Spencer County 3,376 95.23% 46.19% 19.5 3,825 59.40% 47.32% 9.1 259 97.30% 91.67% 39.1

Taylor County 2,682 100.00% 40.34% 15.5 3,019 51.21% 42.69% 12.6 211 100.00% 91.00% 40.3

Todd County 1,856 100.00% 39.12% 24.4 2,184 47.34% 25.82% 17.8 187 85.03% 91.82% 38.3

Trigg County 1,987 100.00% 45.40% 16.6 2,195 86.88% 18.14% 8.9 204 100.00% 81.37% 90.9

Trimble County 1,163 92.52% 38.85% 19.0 1,282 50.78% 30.72% 9.5 139 81.29% 86.73% 36.2

Union County 2,113 99.62% 46.60% 23.5 2,204 56.40% 40.87% 14.8 174 96.55% 91.67% 45.0

Walton-Verona Independent 1,875 96.53% 51.55% 24.2 2,017 59.54% 59.45% 7.9 177 96.61% 95.32% 56.4

Warren County 18,875 100.00% 49.96% 23.4 20,200 84.25% 21.84% 10.2 1,670 93.11% 80.45% 44.6

Washington County 1,842 98.97% 33.96% 13.0 1,948 38.86% 32.36% 12.1 209 98.09% 63.90% 33.7

Wayne County 3,078 98.90% 50.72% 14.8 3,185 59.06% 25.73% 8.9 261 95.79% 94.40% 42.7

We Lead CS 213 100.00% 0.00% 0.0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 8 100.00% 75.00% 23.8

Webster County 2,057 99.56% 41.26% 21.5 2,278 56.15% 37.69% 9.5 148 99.32% 98.64% 40.5

West Point Independent 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 21 95.24% 0.00% 0.0

Whitley County 4,112 99.73% 45.01% 18.5 4,129 24.29% 26.42% 8.9 360 96.94% 93.98% 38.1

Williamsburg Independent 842 99.88% 49.70% 17.7 867 78.43% 20.59% 11.1 83 98.80% 93.90% 56.7

Williamstown Independent 817 90.94% 53.16% 13.2 871 54.88% 48.12% 10.2 85 98.82% 90.48% 41.8

Wolfe County 1,067 64.57% 55.01% 15.5 1,069 14.41% 45.45% 7.3 111 97.30% 87.96% 31.1

Woodford County 4,025 99.98% 53.21% 25.2 4,653 60.84% 45.11% 10.7 317 100.00% 95.90% 48.4
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